06/01/2023

CORRIGENDUM - 05

Sub: Extension of due date for submission of Bid — reg.
Ref: Tender no.2022-23/06

With reference to above, the last date for submission of bids is extended from 05/01/2023

to 12/01/2023 for the following bids to get more response.

S.No Name of Equipment GeM Bid Number | Qty Rech;gg ol
LARPM
1 Benchtop NMR Spectrometer GEM/2022/B/2719327 | 1
Bhubaneswar
ARSTPS
2 Polymerization Reactor GEM/2022/B/2697480 | 1
Chennai

e
Sr. Té’i:ééc’al Officer (P)

—

o

Principal Director (T)



